In concours: 365 duiven.
Aantal deelnemers: 18.
Wind: NW

Temperatuur: 22 graden

1.Willi Linsen 138,258 34/16
2 M. Kerkhof 144,549 24/6
3 M. Kerkhof 2 24

4 Willi Linsen 2 34

5 Willi Linsen 3 34

6 Gebr. Spekking 159,167 36/17
7 H. Radstaak 157,502 76/35
8 Gebr. Spekking 2 36

9 R. van Reemst 153,738 13/7
10 Gebr. Spekking 3 36
11 R. van Reemst 2 13
12 Gebr. Spekking 4 36
13 Jan Looman 163,222 15/7
14 willi Linsen 4 34
15 E. Huijink 156,808 23/8
16 E. Huijink 2 23
17 Willi Linsen 5 34
18 Jan Looman 2 15
19 Jan Looman 3 15
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Uitslag CPL

Wedvlucht: Tienen (3 augustus, los 08.00 uur)

4-8612484

4-8244666

4-8244676

4-8612505

4-8612510

4-8244734

4-8245172

4-8244746

4-8246022

4-8244750

4-8246039

4-8244786

4-8245809

4-8612527

4-8245156

4-8245122

4-8612490

4-8245825

4-8245808

09.

09.

09.

09

09

09.

09.

09

09

09

09

10.

10.

09.

10.

10.

09

10.

10.

33.

41.

41.

.38.

.39.

54.

54.

.58.

.54.

.58.

.58.

04.

07.

49.

04.

04.

.50.

11.

12.

1473,701
1428,586
1428,115
1406,249
1396,308
1385,067
1371, 966
1341,863
1340,151
1339, 980
1293,907
1282,573
1279,168
1266,483
1259,162
1258,152
1248, 941
1239,032

1236,217

1000, 0
991, 8
983, 6
975, 4
967, 2
959, 0
950, 8
942, 6
934, 4
926, 2
918, 0
909, 8
901, 6
893, 4
885, 2
877,0
868, 9
860,7

852,5
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

R. van Reemst
H. Radstaak
Gebr. Spekking
Jan Looman
Vinci Wenneker
R. van Reemst
Dawid Kuc

H. Radstaak

R. van Reemst
Gebr. Spekking
Gebr. Spekking
Willi Linsen
Jan Looman
Gebr. Spekking
H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

E. Huijink

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak
Dawid Kuc
Comb. Bosman
Comb. Bosman
H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

B. Gries

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak
Frans Hoegen
H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

R. van Aalst
Gebr. Spekking
R. van Aalst

R. van Aalst

165,887
4
139,305
3

5

2
157,717
2
8
9

10
157,435

11

12

13

14
157,193

15

16

17

18
155, 660

9

2

13
76
36
15
18/3
13
24/17
76
13
36
36
34
15
36
76
76
23
76
76
24

8/2

76
76
76
5/2
76
76
76
76
7/3
76
76
76
76
19/6
36
19

19

12

12

17

13

23

44

14

13

31

56

75

23

43

27

57

46

68

31

58

14

13

55

20

18

4-8178125

4-8244462

4-8244724

4-8245819

4-2105673

4-8246017

4-8219711

4-8244415

4-8246028

4-8244722

4-8244743

4-8612532

4-8245811

4-8244776

4-8616491

4-8245170

4-8245134

4-8616494

4-8244453

4-8219762

4-8225619

4-8225669

4-8244459

4-8244433

4-8244425

4-8245914

4-8245165

4-8244420

4-8244414

4-8616489

4-8245016

4-8244468

4-8244423

4-8245168

4-8245166

4-8615937

4-8244718

4-8615938

4-8245510
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10.
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10

10

10

10

10

10

04

09

12

17.

.21

11

00

17

14

19.

19.

01

.24

L22.

.21.

.23.

L22.

.23

.23

06.

.25.

.25.

.25

.25

.25

L27.

.27

.27

.27

.28.

.27

.28.

.28

.28

.31.

.29.

.33

.30.

.30.

.35

.21

.57

05

.27

.58

.24

.25

.36

43

46

.29

.32

01

15

18

41

.20

.24

52

09

15

.27

.31

.34

49

.53

.55

.58

02

.54

18

.24

.27

05

55

.21

08

08

1234,015
1217,640
1197,197
1190,675
1172,758
1164,973
1157,021
1146,161
1142,182
1139,215
1138,807
1138,080
1129,303
1120, 765
1115,056
1099,105
1098,991
1098,849
1098,338
1098,046
1086,576
1085,828
1082,858
1082,362
1081,990
1065,071
1065,040
1064,800
1064,440
1063, 961
1062,756
1062,048
1061,332
1060,975
1042,482
1038,311
1037,934
1036,813

1036,813

844, 3
836,1
827, 9
819,7
811,5
803, 3
795,1
786, 9
778,7
770, 5
762, 3
754,1
745, 9
737,7
729,5
721,3
713,1
704, 9
696,7
688, 5
680, 3
672,1
663, 9
655, 7
647,5
639, 3
631,1
623,0
614,8
606, 6
598, 4
590, 2
582, 0
573, 8
565, 6
557, 4
549, 2
541,0

532,8
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66

67
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69
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71

72
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74
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Willi Linsen
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
R. van Aalst
R. van Aalst
M. Kerkhof

M. Kerkhof

R. van Reemst
R. van Reemst
Dawid Kuc
H.J. Messink
H. Radstaak
M. & S.
Willi Linsen
E. Huijink
Gebr. Spekking
Gebr. Spekking
Frans Hoegen
Dawid Kuc
Willi Linsen
Gebr. Spekking
Gebr. Spekking
R. van Aalst
Dawid Kuc

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak

H. Radstaak
Gebr. Spekking
Vinci Wenneker
Gebr. Spekking
Dawid Kuc
Willi Linsen

Willi Linsen

Willemsen

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

3

157,471

27

158,878

8

4

10

11

12

13

28

29

30

14

15

10

11

34
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
19
19
24
24
13
13
24
2/1
76
19/1
34
23
36

36

24
34
36
36
19
24
76
76
76
36
18
36
24
34

34

22

22

10

51

63

59

67

34

71

12

10

40

11

13

14

18

25

23

12

32

23

27

16

28

21

28

4-8612519

4-8245164

4-8244406

4-8245176

4-8245153

4-8244426

4-8245185

4-8245192

4-8244404

4-8245526

4-8615939

4-8244661

4-8244643

4-8246030

4-8178123

4-8219733

4-8245611

4-8245175

4-8227572

4-8612466

4-8245169

4-8244717

4-8244733

4-8245708

4-8219766

4-8612513

4-8244774

4-8245189

4-8245532

4-8219735

4-8245200

4-8244437

4-8244418

4-8244764

4-2105672

4-8244781

4-8612326

4-8612535

4-8612481
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

10

10

10.

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10

10

10

14

.33.

.35.

.35.

.35

.35

.35

.35.

.36.

.35

.35

.26.

.26

36

36

.22,

41.

41

43

.23

43

46.

46.

44

.25.

.25.

47

47.

44

.27

47.

47.

47

50.

57

50.

.29.

.28.

.28.

.31

44

09

13

.21

.22

.25

42

08

.21

.26

10

.30

.26

.29

38

17

.50

.54

.39

.23

01

07

.27

57

14

.24

44

.28

.23

04

19

.24

02

.20

12

44

47

48

1027,810
1024,511
1015,157
1014,720
1013,851
1013, 742
1013,416
1011,572
1008, 764
1001, 997
1001, 460
988,933
986,683
982,768
982,454
976,668
976,363
973,234
969,360
962,462
959,753
958,743
958,166
955,808
954,472
951,970
950,820
948,931
946,455
945,191
942,747
941,339
940,870
936,095
935,451
935,178
930, 355
929,255

929,152

524,6
516,4
508, 2
500, 0
491, 8
483, 6
475,4
467,2
459,0
450, 8
442,6
434, 4
426,2
418,0
409, 8
401, 6
393, 4
385, 2
377,0
368, 9
360, 7
352,5
344,3
336,1
327,9
319,7
311,5
303, 3
295,1
286, 9
278,7
270,5
262,3
254,1
245,9
237,7
229,5
221,3

213,1



98

99

100

120

121

122

E. Huijink

Gebr. Spekking

Vinci Wenneker

Willi Linsen
Jan Looman
H. Radstaak
Willi Linsen
H. Radstaak
Dawid Kuc
Willi Linsen
Jan Looman
Frans Hoegen
M. Kerkhof
Willi Linsen
Willi Linsen
H. Radstaak
H. Radstaak
G. Jongerling
B. Gries

E. Huijink
E. Huijink
M. Kerkhof
H. Radstaak

E. Huijink

Gebr. Spekking

16

12

31
13

32

14

15
16
33
34

158,898
2

6

35

17

23
36
18
34
15
76
34
76
24
34

15

24
34
34
76
76

8/1

23
23
24
76
23

36

36

13

32

28

65

19

14

13

13

29

12

48

47

20

15

12

30

4-8245114

4-8244780

4-8244936

4-8612516

4-8611690

4-8244464

4-8612499

4-8244416

4-8219763

4-8612509

4-8245814

4-8245723

4-8244668

4-8612504

4-8612521

4-8244402

4-8245159

4-8226124

4-8245908

4-8616117

4-8245107

4-8244667

4-8245187

4-8245132

4-8244765

10.

10.

11.

10.

11.

10.

10.

11.

10.

10.

11.

11.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

10.

11.

11.

11.

12.

11

15.

.38

.22

.18

.00

.50

.32

.40

.01

.53

.44

.28

.57

.43

.04

.12

.56

.07

.43

.23

.00

.08

.47

14

.30

40

924,392
907,626
895,233
891,985
878,324
877,284
876,899
874,928
871,294
871,005
870,671
868,655
867,034
863,751
847,168
847,086
841,730
837,557
835,717
829,669
829,085
822,314
819,326
818,839

813,461

204,9
196,7
188,5
180, 3
172,1
163, 9
155,7
147,5
139,3
131,1
123,0
114,8
106, 6
98,4
90,2
82,0
73,8
65,6
57,4
49,2
41,0
32,8
24,6

16,4



